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N°

1

2

3
4

5

6

7
8

9
10

11

12

13
14

15
16
17

18
19

20
21

22

23
24

25

26
27

28

29

30
31
32

33
34

35

36
37

38

39

40

Nom et prénom(s)
FERRAH FAIROUZ
FERRAH HATTHEM
FETHA RAYENE YASMINE
FRAH RAOUNAK SOUMIA
FRAH RAYENE
CADRA SELSABIL
GHADJAT1 ANIS

GHAMRI NOUR EL HOUDA
GHANEM AHLEM
GHANEMI AMEL
GHECHAM SIHAM
GHENAM SIHEM
GHERBI AMINA
GHODBANE KAOUTHER
GHODBANE RAYENE
GHOGGAU AMINA
GOUDJIL KHALID
GOUMRI CHOUROUK

GOUTEL SABAH
GRINE MERIEM
GUELFEN INFEL
GUELLJL IMANE

GUELLOUH BOUTHAYNA
GUELMAMENE HIBA
GUEMMAZ IKRAM
GUENANE IMANE
GUERFI SUMANE

GUERZA FATIMA ZOHRA
GUETTAF FATMA ZOHRA
GUIDOUAM HOUSSEM
GUIDOUM ASSIL

GUIDOUME BOUTHEYNA
GUIROUD RADIA

HACHANT SOUNDOUS
HACHEMI NASSIMA
HADDAD KARIM
HADDAD KENZA
HADJI AMEL
HADJIDJ AHLAM

HADJIDJ RABEH

Date de naissance
22/09/1998
04/11/1998
05/10/1998
23/09/1998
17/10/1996
05/02/1997

24/10/1997
26/03/1998
23/12/1996
31/12/1996
30/01/1996
20/10/1994

10/05/1998
10/06/1999

04/06/1996
20/12/1998

04/01/1998
06/12/1998
16/12/1995
21/12/1998
16/06/1998
19/02/1998
04/04/1998
11/03/1997
03/12/1998
25/01/1998
27/10/1997

30/06/1996
07/03/1996
05/10/1995
16/05/1999
18/07/1997
06/12/1996
11/07/1995
26/11/1998
31/12/1998
17/03/1999
01/06/1997

17/05/1998
13/01/1995

Théorie
17,67

17,56
18,22

16,33
16,28

13,83
19,11

19,11

16,61

18,89

17,56

18,28

16,06

18,89
17,67

18,56

13,50
18,50

18,22
19,11

18,39
15,22

18,28
18,44

18,06

17,56

15,89
18,44
18,44

19,11
19,11

15,89
18,67

18,50
18,89

15,78
16,44

19,11

17,56

18,28

Stage
17,67

17,56
18,22

16,33
16,28

13,83
19,11

19,11

16,61
18,89

17,56
18,28

16,06

18,89
17,67

18,56

13,50
18,50
18,22

19,11

18,39
15,22

18,28

18,44

18,06

17,56

15,89
18,44

18,44

19,11
19,11

15,89
18,67

18,50

18,89

15,78
16,44

19,11

17,56

18,28

Moy

17,67

17,56
18,22

16,33
16,28

13,83

19,11

19,11
16,61
18,89

17,56
18,28

16,06
18,89

17,67

18,56

13,50
18,50

18,22

1941
18,39

15,22
18,28

18,44

18,06

17,56

15,89

18,44
18,44

19,11

19,11
15,89
18,67

18,50

18,89
15,78

16,44

19,11

17,56

18,28

Observ
Admis(e)
Admis(e)
Admis(e)
Admis(e)
Admis(e)
Admis(e)
Admis(e)
Admis(e)

Admis(e)
Admis(e)
Admis(e)
Admis(e)

Admis(e)
Admis(e)

Admis(e)
Admis(e)
Admis(e)
Admis(e)
Admis(e)
Admis(e)
Admis(e)
Admis(e)
Admis(e)

Admis(e)
Admis(e)
Admis(e)
Admis(e)

Admis(e)
Admis(e)

Admis(e)
Admîs(e)
Admis(e)
Admis(e)

Admis(e)
Admis(e)
Admis(e)

Admis(e)
Admis(e)

Admis(e)

Admis(e)
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N°

41

42

43
44

45

46
47

48

49
50

51
52

53
54

55

56
57

58
59

60
61
62

63

64

65

66
67

68
69

70
71

72

73
74

75

76
77

78

79

80

Nom et prénom(s)
HADJOUTI HANINE

HAFNAOUI SELSABIL
HAMADA MOHAMED NAIL
HAMADI INES

HAMAZA ROUMISSA
HAMDAOUI LYNA
HAMDI AHLAM
HAMIZI YOUSSOUF
HAMMADI FALLA

HAMZA HIDAYA
HANFER AYA
HAOUARA ISRA ILHEM
HAOUARA MEHDI

HAOUES NOUR EL HOUDA
HARRASH SALAH

HASNI MARQUA
HERCH ABIR
HERRI WAFA

HIDOUSSI NOUR ELHOUDA
HOUHOU CIRINE
HOUIMLI MERIEM
KAABACHI KHAOULA
KABRINE HAITHEM
KADDOURÎ RAMZI
KALKOUL MOUHAMED AYMEN
KANTRI OUSSAMA
KAOULI IKRAM
KAROUI RAHMA
KAROUNE RIMAH
KATEB OUDJDANE
KERBOUB AMAL
KERCHOUCHE NADA
KERKOURI HOUSSEM EDDINE
KHADRAOUI MAHMOUD OUSSAMA
KHALDI MERIEM
KHAMLAFATMAZAHRA

KHANFOUCI ASSIA
KHARFALLAH SELMA
KHAZANI ILHEM

KHEBRARA LINA

Date de naissance
14/07/1998
08/09/1998
02/05/1998
21/11/1998
05/09/1998
14/03/1996
01/01/1986
04/01/1998
29/07/1998
07/04/1999
14/11/1998
29/10/1998
19/01/1996
05/01/1996
25/12/1995
03/09/1996

25/10/1998
14/06/1998
19/11/1996
12/05/1996
04/02/1998
10/12/1998
28/08/1999
03/11/1998
04/05/1997
20/06/1998
06/06/1997
21/07/1998
27/05/1997

19/02/1998
06/08/1998
10/12/1998

09/01/1999
29/04/1998
01/01/1999
02/06/1998
28/09/1996

15/10/1998
07/02/1999
10/12/1998

Théorie

19,11
19,11
17,61
19,11
16,89
17,44
15,50
19,00
18,72
18,94
18,44
18,72
16,61
17,56
17,56
19,11
14,28
19,11
18,44
18,33
18,94
17,78
18,89
19,11
16,78
17,50
19,11
17,11
18,50
16,72

19,11
18,50
18,78
18,28
4,39
18,44
12,11
17,56
18,89
19,11

Stage
19,11
19,11
17,61
19,11
16,89
17,44
15,50
19,00
18,72
18,94
18,44
18,72
16,61
17,56
17,56
19,11
14,28
19,11
18,44
18,33
18,94
17,78
18,89
19,11
16,78
17,50
19,11
17,11
18,50
16,72
19,11
18,50
18,78
18,28
10,00
18,44
12,11
17,56
18,89
19,11

Moy

19,11
19,11
17,61
19,11
16,89
17,44
15,50
19,00
18,72
18,94
18,44
18,72
16,61
17,56
17,56
19,11
14,28
19,11
18,44
18,33
18,94
17,78
18,89
19,11
16,78
17,50
19,11
17,11
18,50
16,72

19,11
18,50
18,78
18,28
6,26
18,44
12,11
17,56
18,89
19,11

Observ
Admis(e)
Admis(e)
Admis(e)
Admis(e)
Admis(e)
Admis(e)
Admis(e)
Admis(e)
Admis(e)
Admis(e)
Admis(e)
Admis(e)

Admis(e)
Admis(e)
Admis(e)
Admis(e)

Admis(e)
Admis(e)
Admis(e)
Admis(e)
Admis(e)
Admis(e)
Admis(e)

Admis(e)
Admis(e)
Admis(e)
Admis(e)
Admis(e)
Admis(e)

Admis(e)
Admis(e)

Admis(e)
Admis(e)
Admîs(e)
Ajourné(e)
Admis(e)
Admis(e)
Admis(e)

Admis(e)

Admis(e)
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N°

81

82

83
84

85

86
87

88

89
90

91
92
93

94
95

96
97

98
99

100
101
102

103
104

105

106
107

108

109
110
111
112

113
114

115

116
117

118

119

120

Nom et prénom(s)
KHELALI LINDA
KHELIF LINA
KHELIL MARWA
KHERROUR NOUR EL HOUDA
KHETTACHE KENZA
KHINECHE CHAINA
KOUHOUL CHAHINAZ NORHANE

KSOURI RAYHANE
KSOURI SARA
LAACHI NOUREDDINE
LABIOD NAIMA
LAGGOUNE MADJIDA
LAHCENE SAMAR
LAHOUEL FERYAL
LAIB MOUNA
LAKEHAL NADA

LALMI WARDA
LALOUANI AHMED TAHA
LARIBI KHAOULA
LASTAB MERIEM

LATTAR ABIR
LEBBAL MOHAMED ISHAK
LEBERRARA BOCHRA
LEBKARA AMIRA

LEBRARKA ROMAISSA
LEBSSISSE ABDELMOUMEN
LECHKHAB MEROUA
LEKBIR MOUNA
LEZHARI KHOULOUD
LITIM IBTISSAM
LHIM WARDA
LOUCHENE CHAIMA
LOUNANSA SABAH

MAACHE IMANE
MAAFIFI ABDELMOUTALEB
MAALMI MANAL
MAASSAM ACHRAF SIF ELÏSLEM
MAATAR ELKHANSA
MAATAR WAHIBA

MABROUK NADIA

Date de naissance
20/09/1996
07/02/1998

20/05/1998
17/07/1996
26/04/1998
06/05/1996
05/07/1998

14/10/1998
24/07/1997

11/02/1998
19/02/1999
01/09/1998
03/02/1998
15/05/1998
02/03/1998
01/07/1996
14/11/1993
26/06/1996
18/07/1998
01/03/1998
14/05/1998
15/10/1997

01/01/1998
22/10/1998
03/12/1998
19/04/1998
06/09/1997
04/01/1994

14/07/1996
26/09/1998
20/01/1997
12/01/1999

14/10/1998
23/08/1997
18/01/1996
07/12/1996
15/11/1998
18/05/1997
29/04/1997

11/12/1996

Théorie

13,39
18,39
18,44
19,11

19,11
15,44
14,39
17,39
18,28
18,22
16,67
18,67
18,67
18,33
18,06
17,00
18,94
8,22
19,11
18,72
15,61
18,22
11,94
18,28
17,44
19,11
17,78
16,72
16,17
18,61
18,67

19,11
19,33
16,89
18,72
14,00
10,67
19,11
17,83
19,11

Stage
13,39
18,39
18,44
19,11
19,11
15,44
14,39
17,39
18,28
18,22
16,67
18,67
18,67
18,33
18,06
17,00
18,94
10,00
19,11
18,72
15,61
18,22
11,94
18,28
17,44
19,11
17,78
16,72
16,17
18,61
18,67
19,11
19,33
16,89
18,72
14,00
10,67
19,11
17,83
19,11

Moy

13,39
18,39
18,44
19,11
19,11
15,44
14,39
17,39
18,28
18,22
16,67
18,67
18,67
18,33
18,06
17,00
18,94
10,00

19,11
18,72
15,61
18,22
11,94
18,28
17,44
19,11
17,78
16,72
16,17
18,61
18,67
19,11
19,33
16,89
18,72
14,00
10,67
19,11
17,83
19,11

Observ
Admis(e)
Admis(e)
Admis(e)
Admis(e)
Admis(e)
Admis(e)
Admis(e)
Admis(e)
Admis(e)
Admis(e)
Admis(e)

Admis(e)
Admis(e)
Admis(e)
Admis(e)

Admis(e)
Admis(e)

Racheté
Admîs(e)
Admis(e)
Admis(e)
Admis(e)
Admis(e)
Admis(e)
Admis(e)
Admis(e)

Admîs(e)
Admis(e)
Admis(e)
Admis(e)
Admis(e)
Admis(e)

Admis(e)
Admis(e)
Admis(e)
Admis(e)
Admis(e)
Admis(e)

Admis(e)
Admis(e)
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N°

121

122

123
124

125

126
127

128

129
130

131

132
133

134

135

136
137

138
139

140

141
142

143
144

145

146
147

148

149
150

151
152

153

Nom et prénom (s)
MADACI IKRAM
MAHMOUDI ABIR
MAKABLEH AHMAD
MAKHLOUF SANA
MALLEM SOMIA
MAMMERI WISSEM

MAOU SOMIA
MAOUI RAYENE
MAZOUZI NADJAH

MEBARKI KHALED
MEBARKI SELSABIL
MECIBAH MERIEM

MEDDOUR AHLEM NOR EL HOUDA
MEDDOUR GHANIA
MEDDOUR KHOULOUD
MEDDOUR OUAHIBA
MEDELES WISSAM
MEFTAH AMANI

MEGAACHE MARWA
MEGAACHE NOUSSAIBA
MEHDI DJAD ELHAK
MEHENA AMIRA
MEKHLOUFI ASMA

MELAKHESSOU HOUSSEM EDDINE

MELAKHESSOU RAMI
MELLAHI SOUAD
MELLAOUI AYA
MENASRIA RANIA

MEIMINAANIS
MENINADOUNYAAMEL
MENNAAI WAHIBA

MENTOUZ RANDA
MENZER MEROUA

Date de naissance
02/08/1996
02/10/1998

24/01/1998
02/02/1997
04/01/1998
22/04/1996
23/10/1998

14/12/1998
24/01/1998
07/09/1997
22/07/1998
23/06/1998
22/12/1998
03/01/1996
22/10/1999
21/03/1998
20/08/1997
01/07/1998
05/08/1998
22/08/1996

13/04/1998
14/12/1998
19/10/1998
27/11/1998
13/03/1998
17/10/1998
02/03/1997

17/08/1998
07/09/1996

12/09/1998
23/11/1998

02/07/1996
04/03/1998

Théorie
18,89
18,00
19,11
16,56
16,33

19,11
18,22
15,83
17,44
19,11
14,78
18,72
18,06
18,44
17,67
18,00
17,33
19,11
18,94
6,61

17,11
18,72
15,61
19,11
18,72
19,11
18,72
14,83
18,39
18,83
17,72
17,61
17,44

Stage
18,89
18,00
19,11
16,56
16,33
19,11
18,22
15,83
17,44
19,11
14,78
18,72
18,06
18,44
17,67
18,00
17,33
19,11
18,94
10,00
17,11
18,72
15,61
19,11
18,72
19,11
18,72
14,83
18,39
18,83
17,72
17,61
17,44

Moy
18,89
18,00

19,11
16,56
16,33

19,11
18,22
15,83
17,44
19,11
14,78
18,72
18,06
18,44
17,67
18,00
17,33

19,11
18,94
7,74
17,11
18,72
15,61
19,11
18,72
19,11
18,72
14,83
18,39
18,83
17,72
17,61
17,44

Observ
Admis(e)
Admis(e)
Admis(e)
Admis(e)
Admis(e) ^~-~
Admis(e)

Admis(e)
Admïs(e)
Admis(e)
Admis(e)
Admis(e)
Admis(e)
Admis(e)
Admîs(e)
Admis(e)

Admîs(e)
Admis(e)

Admis(e)
Admis(e)
Ajourné(e)

Admis(e)
Admis(e)
Admis(e)
Admis(e)

Admis(e)
Admis(e)

Admis(e)
Admis(e)
Admis(e)
Admis(e)
Admis(e)
Admis(e)
Admis(e)


